
  
  
    
  

  
    Download original attachment
    
(PDF file)
  

  
    This is an HTML version of an attachment to the Freedom of Information request
    'Ex mod vehicle information'.
  




  
    
      
ERM

NSN

Asset Code

Contract Number

Description

Colour

Date In Service

Chassis Number

Engine Number

Cast

Cast Date

TRUCK PLFORM 4T 4X4 (DSL) EURO1 LEYLAND 

AK43AA

2320998938860

DB20913103

LV22A/410  

Civilian Trade Finish                        17/05/1994

SBLAV44CEOL124118

21167901

Y     

02/02/2010

DAF                                                                             

ERM

IV Number

IV Date

UIN

Unit Title

RV Number

RV Date

Batch

AK43AA

CAPITA

16/05/1994

CA005A

JSCS ASHCHURCH                  

5647AA 

17/05/1994

      

AK43AA

28533A

21/03/1997

CQ175D

JAMES HOWDEN & CO LTD           

555

21/03/1997

      

AK43AA

6467D 

29/07/1998

A2086A

DEMSS (SOUTH)                   

212

29/09/1998

      

AK43AA

37

09/07/2001

A1892A

9 REGT AAC (LUH) WKSP REME      

999

09/07/2001

S48   

AK43AA

68986

06/05/2010

CQ710A

WITHAM (SPECIALIST VEHICLES) LTD

999

18/05/2010

B03   

AK43AA

      

                         

CA181C

CENTRAL ENGINEER PARK MERLIN    

5163DD 

19/02/1998

      




    

  

  
